
Name: ID:

Phone: Email:

Admit Term: Spring

Course 
Number

Course Name Didactic 
Credits

Clinical 
Credits

Clinical 
Hours

Semester

NURS 6243 Advanced Pathophysiology 3 Spring
NURS 6286 Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3 Spring
NURS 6222 Advanced Pharmacology and Therapeutics 3 Summer
NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 Summer
NURS 6761 Advanced Assessment 3 Fall
NURS 6859 Advanced Professional Role 2 Fall

Year 1 Total 17 0 0
NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 Spring
NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3 Spring
NURS 5901 CNS Advanced Practicum I 3 135 Summer
NURS 6740 CNS Specialty Course 1 3 Summer
NURS 5902 CNS Advanced Practicum II 3 135 Fall
NURS 6742 CNS Speciality Course 2 3 Fall

Year 2 Total 12 6 270
NURS 5903 CNS Advanced Practicum III 3 135 Spring
NURS 6746 CNS Speciality Course 3 3 Spring
NURS 5904 CNS Advanced Practicum IV 3 135 Summer
NURS 6108 Inferential Statistics 3 Summer
NURS 6107 Research Methods 3 Fall
NURS 6800 Innovative Leadership 3 Fall
NURS 8020 DNP Project Planning Course 1 45 Fall

Year 3 Total 12 7 315
NURS 6303 Epidemiology 3 Spring
NURS 8030 DNP Project I 4 180 Spring
NURS 8035 DNP Seminar I 1 Spring

NURS 8000 DNP Project Residency
optional variable Spring

NURS 8040 DNP Project II 3 135 Summer
NURS 8045 DNP Seminar II 1 0 Summer
NURS 8050 DNP Project III 4 180 Fall

Year 4 Total 5 11 495
Final Totals: 46 24 1080

Matriculation:

**1 clinical credit hour - 45 face-to-face hours

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus
College of Nursing

Adult Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist
BS-DNP Plan of Study

Full Time



Name: ID:

Phone: Email:

Admit Term: Fall

Course Number Course Name Didactic 
Credits

Clinical 
Credits

Clinical 
Hours

Semester

NURS 6243 Advanced Pathophysiology 3 Fall
NURS 6859 Advanced Professional Role 2 Fall
NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 Spring
NURS 6222 Advanced Pharmacology and Therapeutics 3 Spring
NURS 6761 Advanced Assessment 3 Summer

Year 1 Total 14 0 0
NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating 3 Fall
NURS 6286 Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3 Fall
NURS 5901 CNS Advanced Practicum I 3 135 Spring
NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 Spring
NURS 5902 CNS Advanced Practicum II 3 135 Summer
NURS 6740 Adult-Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist: 

Wellness to Illness
3 Summer

Year 2 Total 12 6 270
NURS 5903 CNS Advanced Practicum III 3 135 Fall
NURS 6742 Adult-Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist 

Advanced Practice in Acute Care Nursing
3 Fall

NURS 5904 CNS Advanced Practicum IV 3 135 Spring
NURS 6746 Complex Patient Management for the Adult-

Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist
3 Spring

Year 3 Total 9 6 270
NURS 6108 Inferential Stats and Quality Improvement 3 Fall
NURS 6800 Innovative Leadership 3 Fall
NURS 8020 DNP Project Planning Course 1 45 Fall

NURS 8000 DNP Project Residency
optional variable Fall

NURS 6107 Research Methods 3 Spring
NURS 8030 DNP Project I 4 180 Spring
NURS 8035 DNP Seminar I 1 Spring

NURS 8000 DNP Project Residency
optional variable Spring

NURS 6303 Epidemiology 3 Summer
NURS 8040 DNP Project II 3 135 Summer
NURS 8045 DNP Seminar II 1 0 Summer

NURS 8000 DNP Project Residency
optional variable Summer

Year 4 Total 8 8 360
NURS 8050 DNP Project III 4 180 Fall

NURS 8000 DNP Project Residency
optional variable Fall

Year 5 Total 0 4 180
Final Totals: 46 24 1080

**1 clinical credit hour - 45 face-to-face hours

Matriculation:

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus
College of Nursing

Adult Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist
BS-DNP Plan of Study

Full Time


	BS-DNP FALL
	BS-DNP SPRING
	BS-DNP Accelerated-Mil Opt FALL
	MS FALL
	MS SPRING
	MS Accelerated -Mil Opt Fall
	Post Grad Certificate SUMMER
	AGCNS Study Plan BS-DNP 090821.pdf
	BS-DNP FALL


